
A series of town hall meetings will be held throughout the community to 
provide stakeholders with important information regarding Miami-Dade 
County Public Schools, including the renewal of the Secure Our Future 
Referendum that will be presented to Miami-Dade County’s voters on 

November 8, 2022. 
Please note that each of the town hall meetings held at a school site will 

be preceded by a Community Resource Fair from 5:30 to 6:30 p.m.

Monday, October 3, 2022
6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

Miami Lakes Educational Center 
5780 N.W. 158 Street

Miami Lakes, FL 33014

Tuesday, October 4, 2022
6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

Ronald W. Reagan/Doral Senior High
8600 N.W. 107 Avenue

Doral, FL 33178

Thursday, October 6, 2022
6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

Miami Arts Studio 6-12 at Zelda Glazer
15015 S.W. 24 Street

Miami, FL 33185

Monday, October 10, 2022
6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

South Dade Senior High
28401 S.W. 167 Avenue

Miami, FL 33030

Tuesday, October 11, 2022
6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

Coral Gables Senior High
450 Bird Road

Coral Gables, FL 33146

Thursday, October 13, 2022
6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

Miami Beach Senior High
2231 Prairie Avenue

Miami Beach, FL 33139

Monday, October 17, 2022
6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

Coral Reef Senior High
10101 S.W. 152 Street

Miami, FL 33157

Tuesday, October 18, 2022
6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

William H. Turner Technical Arts High
10151 N.W. 19 Avenue

Miami, FL 33147

Thursday, October 20, 2022
6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

Miami Norland Senior High
1193 N.W. 193 Street

Miami, FL 33169

Monday, October 24, 2022
6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

Booker T. Washington Senior High
1200 NW 6th Ave
Miami, FL 33136

Wednesday, November 2, 2022
6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

School Board Administration Building
1450 N.E. 2 Avenue

Miami, FL 33132
*This town hall will be televised.


